
MAEER MIT Pune’s 

MIMER Medical College & Dr.BSTR Hospital, 

Talegaon (D), Tal. Maval, Dist.Pune – 410 507. 

Department of Ophthalmology 

PG Teaching schedule for the Month of April 2025 
Date PG Activity Incharge Teacher Name of Presenter 

01/04/2025-Tues Seminar-Anatomy of conjunctiva Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Samruddhi Patil (Jr-1) 

02/04/2025-Wed Seminar-Anatomy of eye lid and applied 

aspects 
Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Samiksha Kalbhor (Jr-1) 

03/04/2025-Thur Journal club Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Neha Chavan (Jr-2) 

07/04/2025-Mon Case Presentation Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Sushant Durkar (Jr-3) 

08/04/2025-Tues Seminar-Anatomy of Cornea,Limbus and 

sclera 

Dr Smita Pawar Dr. Angelina Borde (Jr-1) 

09/04/2025-Wed Seminar-Anatomy and Physiology of 

Lens 
Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Naina Janewar (Jr-1) 

10/04/2025-Thurs Journal club Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Anand Patil (Jr-2) 

14/04/2025-Mon Case Presentation Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Sagar Kasvankar (Jr-3) 

15/04/2025-Tues Seminar- Optics of Eye Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Sneha Sontakke (Jr-1) 

16/04/2025-Wed Seminar- contrst sensitivity & colour 

vision 

Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Sushant Durkar ( Jr-3) 

17/04/2025-Thurs Journal club Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Vaishnavi Kale (Jr-2) 

21/04/2025-Mon Case Presentation Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Saurabh Shinde (Jr-3) 

22/04/2025-Tues Seminar- Anatomy of Retina- 

Gross, Microscopic, Blood Supply, Blood 

Retinal Barrier 

Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Neha Chavan (Jr-2) 

23/04/2025-Wed Seminar-Anatomy of Visual Pathway 

Diffuse components with anatomy, 

Arrangement of  nerve  fibre, Blood 

supply,  Lesions of visual pathway 

Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Anand Patil (Jr-2) 

24/04/2025-Thurs Journal club Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Dhanashree Jadahv (Jr-2) 

28/04/2025-Mon Case Presentation Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Neha Garudkar (Jr-3) 

29/04/2025-Tues Seminar-Anatomy of Pupil 

Normal Pupil, Pupillary reflexes, 

Pharmacology, Abnomalities of Pupillary 

reflexes 

Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Vaishnavi Kale (Jr-2)                                

30/04/2025-Wed Seminar- Uvea, Aqueous humour & 

IOP 

Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Dhanashree Jadhav ( Jr-2) 



       

       
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Journal Club-Jr-2 

Case Presentation –(jr-)                                                                                                  


